
Supply List PreK 3

Qty BrandProduct

Pencil box | Plastic | 8.25" x 5.25", Asst.

Glue | Washable | White | 4 oz.

Crayons | Large size | Tuck box | 8/box

Hypo-Allergenic facial tissues, 185 ct.

Paper towel rolls | 2 ply | 85 sheets

Washable glue stick | Purple, dries clear | 0.77 oz.

Forks | Plastic | 24 ct.

Spoons | Plastic | 24 ct.

Paper plates

3-ring binder | Heavy duty | 1"

Wipes | Disinfecting | Flex pack | 70 ct.

Play-Doh | 4 oz.

Baby wipes w/aloe | Soft scented | Tub, 80 ct.

Personalized student ID labels

MVP/Staples

Elmer's

Crayola

Scotties

School Kidz

Elmer's

School Kidz

School Kidz

School Kidz

TOPS/ACCO

Clorox

Hasbro

Donovan/Rocklini

Student ID
Labels

1 each

2 each

1 each

2 box

2 rolls

1 pack

1 pack

1 each

2 each

1 pack

2 each

2 each

1 box

1 each

Additional Items Needed:

Note:

Backpack - label with name
Lunch/snack bag - label with name
1 full change of clothes (including shoes) in Ziplock bag labeled with child's name
Nap stuff - pillow and sleepmat

Specials teachers may require additional supplies after school begins


